PATH, BIRKUCHI, NARENGI for the year upto 31 Mar, 2026

As per the GMC Act & Rules, by - laws, the license is valid upto 31 Mar, 2026, For Holding No: 17291010. If any

of the provisions under the GMC Act is violated, GMC has the right to cancel the trade license at any time.

Total Fee: ₹4800 In words: Four Thousand Eight Hundred Rupee Only.

Year Valid Upto Fee
(TF + AF + GF)

Receipt No. & Date Arrear Penalty

2025-2026 31 Mar, 2026 ₹4,700 + ₹100 + ₹0
17529057647258

19/07/2025 11:46 AM
₹0 ₹0

TF: Trade Fee, AF: Application Fee, GF: Godown Fee

License Categories

Type / License Type Old License